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Rg Nominativo Cat. Data Nascita Cod. Team Team Punti Bolzano Collepietra Nova Gorica

  Elite Maschili  

1 PONTA MARCO EL 20/04/1987 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 82 26 26 30

2 FRUET MARTINO EL 21/07/1977 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 60 30 30 -

3 PICCIN FEDERICO EL 08/11/1986 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 51 16 13 22

4 ADAOS ALVAREZ FRANCO NICOLAS EL 13/03/1995 DEL INCA DEL INCA CHILE 38 19 19 -

5 LIEVORE DANIELE EL 03V0541 KTM TORRE BIKE 35 - 16 19

6 ADAOS ALVAREZ Franco Nicolas EL 13/03/1995 DEL INCA DEL INCA CHILE 26 - - 26

7 GOTTARDI CIPRIANO EL 10/03/1951 20B1044 TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO 23 7 9 7

8 ZAMPESE FABIO EL 29/12/1982 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 22 22 - -

8 MERLINO MARCELLO EL 09X0888 D'AMICO UM TOOLS 22 - 22 -

8 RADO TIZIANO EL 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 22 - 11 11

11 CASTELLANI Mattia EL 15/07/1996 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 16 - - 16

12 GIULIANI GIOVANNI FRANCESCO EL 31/12/1984 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA 13 13 - -

12 JENKO Robi EL 01/01/1990 1859 MEBLOJOGI PRO- CONCRETE 13 - - 13

14 TURSI LORIS EL 26/05/1991 01Z2000 ASD MTB I CINGHIALI 11 11 - -

15 DALLA PIETA' KEVIN EL 21/01/1993 01Z2000 ASD MTB I CINGHIALI 9 9 - -

  Under 23  

1 FONTANA FILIPPO UN 23/04/2000 11G0228 C.S. CARABINIERI 60 30 30 -

2 COVER LEONARDO UN 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 52 - 22 30

3 CUDICIO ALBERTO UN 26/12/1998 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 48 22 13 13

4 MARTINELLI ANDREA UN 08/03/1999 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 45 19 26 -

5 PEDERIVA SIMONE UN 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 42 - 16 26

6 BERNARDI CRISTIAN UN 24/11/2001 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 37 26 11 -

7 FAES MATTEO UN 12/08/1999 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 34 16 9 9

8 SOTTOVIA MANUEL UN 26/02/2000 20P1219 TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U23 29 13 5 11

9 BRANCATI Alberto UN 04/02/1999 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 22 - - 22

10 ELIPANNI LORENZO UN 21/07/2000 03E3248 FOX TEAM 19 7 6 6

10 GAZZOLA MARCO UN 03S2764 NORTHWAVE – COFILOC 19 - 19 -

10 CHIANDUSSI Michele UN 20/05/2001 05H0684 A.S.D. G. S. DONI 2004 19 - - 19

13 ŠTAJNAR Mihael UN 01/01/2000 2 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 16 - - 16

14 KOFLER GEORG UN 18/03/2001 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 15 11 4 -

15 SIMIONI GIANLUCA UN 31/05/2001 03E3248 FOX TEAM 9 9 - -

16 DALLA SERRA GABRIEL UN 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 7 - 7 -

16 AVBELJ Blaž UN 01/01/2001 255 LJUBLJANA MIGIMIGI 7 - - 7

18 PIN MARTINO UN 10/01/2000 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 6 6 - -

19 DEBEVEC Blaž UN 01/01/1999 1858 LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 5 - - 5

20 RAVBAR Jan UN 01/01/2001 206 KK ADRIA MOBIL 4 - - 4

21 BERTOLUTTI Simone UN 12/09/2001 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 3 - - 3

  Juniores  

1 FRANZIN ALVISE JU 26/01/2003 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 64 26 19 19

2 PERIN FABRIZIO JU 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 56 - 30 26

3 FERRONI LORENZO JU 22/12/2003 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 45 16 16 13

4 BARAZZUOL ENRICO JU 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 44 - 22 22

5 DE NARDI JURI JU 10/03/2002 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 30 30 - -

5 CANCELLIER DAVIDE JU 08/08/2002 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 30 22 6 2
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5 TAGLIAPIETRA Edoardo JU 22/08/2003 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 30 - - 30

8 LAVA MATTEO JU 07/04/2003 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 29 13 5 11

9 MALFATTI LUCA JU 18/05/2002 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE 26 19 7 -

9 SOLENNE GIOELE JU 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 26 - 26 -

11 ARTUSATO GERARDO JU 21/05/2003 03K3157 ASD G.S. MUSILE 22 7 11 4

12 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic JU 01/01/2002 2 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 16 - - 16

13 BERTAGNIN RICCARDO JU 20/03/2003 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 15 9 - 6

14 TORCIANTI GABRIELE JU 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 13 - 13 -

15 BERNARDI NICOLA JU 04/01/2002 03C3011 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 12 11 1 -

16 MARTINELLI CRISTIANO JU 22X1862 XCO PROJECT 9 - 9 -

16 KRALJ Fabijan JU 01/01/2003 247 KK PANTAL 9 - - 9

18 NAGLER GIORDAN JU 21X0091 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 8 - 3 5

19 MINUTI ELIA JU 04/10/2003 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 7 2 2 3

19 ŽLE Blaž JU 01/01/2002 2 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 7 - - 7

21 BONAN JOSHUA BENIAMINO JU 17/07/2002 03H0569 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA G.S. FONZASO 6 6 - -

22 PINGGERA GREGOR JU 30/11/2003 21K0251 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 5 5 - -

22 MAIR ALEX JU 31/07/2003 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 5 4 1 -

24 DEMICHELIS MATTEO JU 01M2073 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 4 - 4 -

25 CAPUTO SALVATORE JU 12/10/2002 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 3 3 - -

26 BUTTIGLIERO SAMUEL JU 16/12/2002 03H0569 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA G.S. FONZASO 1 1 - -

26 GIURIATO ANDREA JU 01/05/2003 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 1 1 - -

26 PASIN Alessio JU 12/01/2003 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 1 - - 1

26 SLUGA Matevž JU 01/01/2003 2 NO TEAM REGISTRATO 1 - - 1

26 LUVISUTTO Luca JU 25/10/2002 05H0844 ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM 1 - - 1

26 COSTANTINI Riccardo JU 01/04/2002 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 1 - - 1

26 GAŠPERLIN Tine JU 01/01/2010 261 KK KRANJ 1 - - 1

26 JEROMEL Vid JU 01/01/2003 249 PERUTNINA PTUJ 1 - - 1

26 KOVAČ Štefan JU 01/01/2002 261 KK KRANJ 1 - - 1

26 MESTRONI Francesco JU 01/01/2003 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 1 - - 1

  Donne Junior  

1 BERALDO ALESSIA DJ 10/10/2002 03S2764 NORTHWAVE – COFILOC 68 22 16 30

2 BACHER LEA DJ 10/03/2003 21S1018 BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV 48 26 22 -

3 BORGHESI GIADA DJ 27/11/2002 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 30 30 - -

3 BORELLO CARLOTTA DJ 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 30 - 30 -

5 FIORIN SARA DJ 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 26 - 26 -

6 ARICI SOFIA DJ 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 19 - 19 -

  Donne Open  

1 SIMEONI ELIS DE 24/04/1993 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 63 19 22 22

2 OBERPARLEITER ANNA DE 09/11/1990 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 56 26 30 -

3 ZANETTIN CHIARA DE 15/10/1997 03S2764 NORTHWAVE – COFILOC 55 13 16 26

4 PILLON SARA DE 23/02/1997 03S2764 NORTHWAVE – COFILOC 36 9 11 16

5 GRAF JULIA MARIA DE 27/05/2001 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 35 16 19 -

6 BORGHESI LETIZIA DE 16/10/1998 08Q2287 AROMITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIANO 30 30 - -

6 ŽAKELJ Tanja DE 01/01/1988 629 UNIOR DEVINCI FACTORY RACING 30 - - 30

8 BOLZAN MATILDE DE 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 26 - 26 -

9 CRITELLI PATRIZIA DE 05/07/2001 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE 24 11 13 -

10 MOTALLI LETIZIA DE 24/05/2001 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - DAMA 22 22 - -

11 SOSNA Katazina DE 01/01/1990 21S1157 TORPADO SUDTIROL MTB PRO TEAM 19 - - 19

  Allievi 2 Anno  

1 CANCEDDA EROS AL2 17/08/2004 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 56 26 30 -

2 DALLAGO ANDREA AL2 26/03/2004 20B1215 CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI - ROTOGAL 49 30 19 -

3 GALLIO ALESSANDRO AL2 03/11/2004 03E3248 FOX TEAM 48 22 26 -

3 RUNGGER DANIEL AL2 13/02/2004 21X0091 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 48 16 2 30

5 TABOTTA TOMMASO AL2 15/07/2004 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 45 13 6 26

6 GALLIO FILIPPO AL2 03/11/2004 03E3248 FOX TEAM 41 19 22 -
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7 SIMONETTO GABRIELE AL2 03/06/2004 03C3011 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 27 9 9 9

8 MENGHINI ALESSIO AL2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 26 - 4 22

9 ROSSI LORENZO AL2 15/07/2004 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 25 11 7 7

10 RISATO RICCARDO AL2 23/03/2004 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 21 5 3 13

10 SACCON FEDERICO AL2 09/07/2004 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 21 1 1 19

12 DE RE DANIELE AL2 14/01/2004 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 17 3 11 3

13 BASSIGNANA FABIO AL2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 16 - 16 -

13 STEVANATO LORENZO AL2 31/03/2004 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 16 - - 16

15 MISSANA GIOVANNI AL2 04/02/2004 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 14 4 5 5

16 BETTEO MARCO AL2 01M2073 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 13 - 13 -

17 RUS Jure AL2 01/01/2004 988 MBK ČRNI VRH 11 - - 11

18 LO VETERE SIMONE AL2 03/01/2004 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 8 7 1 -

18 FRANZOI JACOPO AL2 01/11/2004 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 8 6 1 1

20 TSCHOERNER SAMUEL MARKUS AL2 31/05/2004 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 7 2 1 4

20 DAL PONT JACOPO AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 7 - 1 6

22 DI GASPERO CRISTIANO AL2 12/08/2004 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 3 1 1 1

22 MODANESE ANDREA AL2 24/09/2004 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 3 1 1 1

22 FERRETTO MATTIA AL2 05/07/2004 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 3 1 1 1

22 PAULETTO MICHAEL AL2 20/06/2004 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 1 1 1

22 SORDON ANDREA AL2 24/04/2004 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 3 1 1 1

27 DALLA CAMINA' NICOLA' AL2 27/11/2004 03E3248 FOX TEAM 2 1 1 -

27 FELIS LORENZO AL2 14/04/2004 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 2 1 1 -

27 PREDOMO MATTIA AL2 13/08/2004 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 2 1 1 -

27 TARDIVO EDOARDO AL2 30/07/2004 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 2 1 - 1

27 MASIERO SIMONE AL2 18/05/2004 03E3183 A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 2 1 - 1

27 MARKART DAVID AL2 25/11/2004 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 2 1 1 -

27 FANTON GIORGIO AL2 18/11/2004 03E3183 A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 2 1 - 1

27 DI BRITA MATTEO AL2 26/04/2004 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 2 1 1 -

27 PINTON KEVIN AL2 03/01/2004 03E3183 A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 2 1 - 1

27 BIZ LEONARDO AL2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 2 - 1 1

27 MANTO GIORGIO AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 2 - 1 1

27 SPAGNOL LEONARDO AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 2 - 1 1

27 RUFFINO TIZIANO MASSIMO AL2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 2 - 1 1

27 KAVČIČ Jernej AL2 01/01/2004 3 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA 2 - - 2

41 SABBADIN FRANCESCO AL2 15/12/2004 03E3183 A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 1 1 - -

41 VETTORATA NICOLA AL2 23/05/2004 03H0569 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA G.S. FONZASO 1 1 - -

41 VIECELI SIMONE AL2 05/03/2004 03H0569 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA G.S. FONZASO 1 1 - -

41 PERAUDO MASSIMO AL2 01N2221 A.S.D YOUNG BIKERS TEAM BALMAMION 1 - 1 -

41 TONEATTI LUCA AL2 03/04/2004 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 1 - - 1

41 CURIDORI SIMONE AL2 01/03/2004 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 1 - - 1

41 DELLA MEA ASSI AL2 05/03/2004 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 1 - - 1

41 PETEK Aljaž AL2 01/01/2004 261 KK KRANJ 1 - - 1

41 GREGORČIČ Natan AL2 01/01/2004 255 LJUBLJANA MIGIMIGI 1 - - 1

41 PIVOTTO STEFANO AL2 23/04/2004 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 1 - - 1

  Allievi 1 Anno  

1 SETTIN MATTIA AL1 25/05/2005 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 69 30 13 26

2 PRA' ETTORE AL1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 60 - 30 30

3 ZANOLINI ALAN AL1 14/06/2005 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 41 22 19 -

4 MARES ELIA AL1 24/02/2005 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 35 26 - 9

5 PACCAGNELLA ELIAN AL1 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 30 - 11 19

6 PIZZATO ANDREA AL1 14/10/2005 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 28 19 9 -

6 RISATO DAMIANO AL1 13/06/2005 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 28 16 1 11

8 PERRACCHIONE ALESSANDRO AL1 01N2221 A.S.D YOUNG BIKERS TEAM BALMAMION 26 - 26 -

9 DANTE ALESSANDRO MARIO AL1 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 22 - 22 -

9 CAFUERI TOMMASO AL1 26/05/2005 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 22 - - 22

11 ZAROS THOMAS AL1 21/06/2005 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 20 9 6 5

11 PIN RICCARDO AL1 08/06/2005 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 20 6 1 13

13 FRACCHETTI SIMONE AL1 23/05/2005 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 18 11 7 -

13 LUISETTO JACOPO AL1 15/04/2005 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 18 7 5 6

15 FIORIN MATTEO AL1 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 16 - 16 -

15 SKOK Marcel AL1 01/01/2005 3 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA 16 - - 16

17 FLOCCO ALAN AL1 26/09/2005 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 13 13 - -
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17 DE ROSSI MARCO AL1 22/04/2005 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 13 2 4 7

19 NADALINI TOMMASO AL1 19/07/2005 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 6 1 1 4

19 PELLEGRINI KEVIN AL1 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 6 - 3 3

21 CESCHIN MATTEO AL1 02/03/2005 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 5 5 - -

21 GRUBER GENETTI ANTON AL1 07/02/2005 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 5 4 1 -

23 GIARETTA GIOELE AL1 27/04/2005 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 4 3 1 -

24 PELLEGRINI JOSHUA AL1 20/01/2005 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 3 1 1 1

24 DALLA LIBERA FILIPPO AL1 10/07/2005 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 3 1 1 1

24 VORTALI GIACOMO AL1 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 - 1 2

27 SERAFINI FILIPPO AL1 20/09/2005 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 2 1 1 -

27 BLAAS PHILLIP AL1 12/02/2005 21K0251 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 2 1 1 -

27 ARDUINI LEONARDO AL1 22/04/2005 02X0580 POL. COM. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 2 1 1 -

27 SEGAT RUDI AL1 20/02/2005 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 2 1 - 1

27 LAMBIASE DAVID AL1 18/11/2005 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 2 1 1 -

27 ZAMPIERI RICCARDO AL1 04/02/2005 03E3183 A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 2 1 - 1

27 DA PARE' ALESSANDRO AL1 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 2 - 2 -

34 BERETTA TOMMASO AL1 17/01/2005 2,00E+13 CICLISTICA DRO 1 1 - -

34 EBNER PATRICK AL1 06/11/2005 21K0251 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 1 1 - -

34 PEZZANI MARCO AL1 14/04/2005 2,00E+13 CICLISTICA DRO 1 1 - -

34 POLI ELIA AL1 04/01/2005 03J3156 V.C. SCHIO A.S.D. 1 1 - -

34 SIMIONI SAMUELE AL1 19/06/2005 03G0361 BICISPORT 1 1 - -

34 ARZILIERO MATTIA AL1 10/08/2005 03G0361 BICISPORT 1 1 - -

34 TESSAROLLO TOMMASO AL1 19/01/2005 03G0361 BICISPORT 1 1 - -

34 GUADAGNIN EDOARDO AL1 24/01/2005 03G0361 BICISPORT 1 1 - -

34 DEALESSI RICCARDO ANDREA AL1 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 1 - 1 -

34 SALVADEO ALESSIO LUCA AL1 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 1 - 1 -

34 LEONI GIOVANNI AL1 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 1 - 1 -

34 MANENTI MICHAEL AL1 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 1 - 1 -

34 TOGNASCA NICOLO' AL1 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 1 - 1 -

34 LEŠNIK Jan AL1 01/01/2005 261 KK KRANJ 1 - - 1

34 BREDA MATTEO AL1 06/10/2005 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 1 - - 1

34 GLADEK Marcel AL1 01/01/2005 988 MBK ČRNI VRH 1 - - 1

34 FLAJS Maj AL1 01/01/2005 261 KK KRANJ 1 - - 1

34 BOŽNAR PROSEN Enej AL1 01/01/2005 261 KK KRANJ 1 - - 1

  Ragazze Allieve  

1 AUER SOPHIE DA2 29/06/2004 21K0355 A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 78 30 22 26

2 FONTANA BEATRICE DA2 21/04/2004 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 74 22 30 22

3 BRAIDA LUCREZIA DA2 10/11/2004 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 72 16 26 30

4 RADMÜLLER LENI MARIE DA2 06/09/2004 21S1141 TEAM GREEN VALLEY 58 26 16 16

5 CECCONELLO ANNA DA1 09/09/2005 03D3012 BREGANZE WILIER TEAM 29 9 1 19

5 MENGOTTI GIORGIA DA1 26/01/2005 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 29 3 13 13

7 FONTANA CAMILLA DA2 21/04/2004 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 27 11 9 7

8 PAVANELLO REBECCA DA2 10/03/2004 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 25 6 19 -

9 BRAFA BENEDETTA DA2 02/11/2004 02B3650 VALDIDENTRO BIKE TEAM 19 19 - -

10 GRISOTTO VERONICA DA1 20/02/2005 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 13 13 - -

11 TOMASELLA ELENA DA2 12/10/2004 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 12 5 1 6

12 TOTTOLO ELISA DA1 21/01/2005 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 11 1 1 9

12 DONATI TANYA DA1 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 11 - 11 -

12 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Hana DA2 01/01/2005 2 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 11 - - 11

15 LUNGER SARAH DA2 11/01/2004 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 10 1 5 4

16 RACCANI GLORIA DA1 05/01/2005 03E3248 FOX TEAM 9 7 2 -

17 BENOZZATO LINDA DA2 25/10/2004 03D3012 BREGANZE WILIER TEAM 8 4 1 3

18 DAL POZZOLO LUCIA DA2 16/06/2004 03D3012 BREGANZE WILIER TEAM 7 1 1 5

18 SANTIN GAIA DA1 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 7 - 7 -

20 RIZZO VITTORIA DA1 22X1862 XCO PROJECT 6 - 6 -

21 GAZZOLA ESTHER LUNA DA1 02/06/2005 03D3012 BREGANZE WILIER TEAM 4 1 1 2

21 MARZANATI CAMILLA DA2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 4 - 4 -

23 PONTARA CHIARA DA2 12/12/2004 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 3 2 1 -

23 CERIELLO MATILDE DA2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 3 - 3 -

25 KOFLER VERONIKA DA2 01/03/2004 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 2 1 1 -

25 PALLWEBER JANA DA2 22/04/2004 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 2 1 1 -

25 RIGO AMBRA DA1 20/08/2005 03D3012 BREGANZE WILIER TEAM 2 1 - 1
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25 BERTONCELLO GLORIA DA1 29/07/2005 03D3012 BREGANZE WILIER TEAM 2 1 - 1

25 LEONI CECILIA DA1 26/12/2005 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 2 1 1 -

30 VILLA PETRA DA2 22/07/2004 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 1 1 - -

30 LUNGHI CATERINA DA2 22/03/2004 07T1781 TEAM GRAVITY GAMES 1 1 - -

30 RABBIA ASIA DA1 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 1 - 1 -

30 KASER ISABEL DA1 21A0393 PROFI BIKE TEAM 1 - 1 -

30 FANTINI CARLOTTA DA2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 1 - 1 -

30 DE CANEVA IRENE DA1 06/03/2005 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 1 - - 1

  Esordienti Maschile  

1 SACCHET STEFANO ES2 13/01/2006 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 82 26 26 30

2 BACHER HANNES ES2 12/04/2006 21S1018 BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV 60 30 30 -

3 FURLAN MATTIA ES2 29/08/2006 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 59 11 22 26

4 BATTAIN NICOLA ES2 04/03/2006 03H0569 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA G.S. FONZASO 35 19 - 16

5 BARBISAN ANDREA ES2 19/02/2006 03G0361 BICISPORT 33 22 - 11

5 DE LONGHI LORENZO ES2 03/07/2006 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 33 1 13 19

7 ENGELE FELIX ES2 02/02/2006 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 31 16 2 13

8 FANTUZ MATTEO ES2 27/05/2006 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 28 5 1 22

9 VALENTINI DAVIDE ES2 22/05/2006 20S0390 U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA 24 13 11 -

10 PALUDGNACH ALESSIO ES2 18/02/2006 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 20 6 7 7

11 AZZINI LEONARDO MARIA ES2 30/01/2006 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 19 9 1 9

11 GABELLONI MATTEO ES2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 19 - 19 -

13 SANIN DAVID ES2 16/01/2006 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 16 7 9 -

13 MANFE' ERIK ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 16 - 16 -

15 FACCHIN RENATO ES2 03/11/2006 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 8 2 1 5

16 SDRAULIG ANDREA ES2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 7 - 1 6

17 ARICI RICCARDO ES2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 6 - 6 -

18 FRANCESCHI ALESSANDRO ES2 04/04/2006 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 5 1 - 4

18 STENICO MATTIA ES2 26/09/2006 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 5 1 1 3

18 BOSIO TOMMASO ES2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 5 - 5 -

21 BONAFINI EDOARDO ES2 20/04/2006 07S1907 ASD 100 CYCLING TEAM 4 4 - -

21 PALLWEBER NICLAS ES2 29/03/2006 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 4 3 1 -

21 BERNARDI LORENZO ES2 28/01/2006 20S0390 U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA 4 1 3 -

21 DALLA GASPERINA ALESSANDRO ES2 18/10/2006 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 4 1 1 2

21 MELLANO LUDOVICO ES2 01J2046 ARDENS CYCLING TEAM 4 - 4 -

26 TOTTOLO THOMAS ES2 23/08/2006 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 3 1 1 1

26 GEROTTO ALESSIO ES2 14/02/2006 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 3 1 1 1

26 BERTOLO FABIO ES2 24/10/2006 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 1 1 1

26 ANDREUZZA ANTONIO ES2 03/09/2006 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 3 1 1 1

30 MALISAN LUCA ES2 26/08/2006 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 2 1 - 1

30 ZANCANELLA DEVID ES2 05/06/2006 20S0390 U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA 2 1 1 -

30 AIT FARES OMAR ES2 18/12/2006 20S0390 U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA 2 1 1 -

30 RAPPORTI GIOVANNI ES2 23/08/2006 03S0235 US F.COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 2 1 1 -

30 ISLAMOSKI SEMIR ES2 29/11/2006 03S0235 US F.COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 2 1 1 -

35 LUNGER DANIEL ES2 24/06/2006 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 1 1 - -

35 CASAGRANDE ANDREA ES2 29/11/2006 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 1 1 - -

35 ZAMBIANCHI FLORIAN ES2 26/01/2006 07V0437 A.S.D. PEDALE CASTELLANO 1 1 - -

35 CAVARZAN RICCARDO ES2 20/10/2006 03J0032 V.C.MONTEBELLUNA 1 1 - -

35 PELLANDA EFREM ES2 04/01/2006 03G0361 BICISPORT 1 1 - -

35 OPREAN PAOLO CLAUDIU ES2 13/02/2006 20Y0345 GRUPPO CICLISTICO ZAMBANA 1 1 - -

35 PELLANDA GIOVANNI ES2 04/01/2006 03G0361 BICISPORT 1 1 - -

35 MOSER MATTIA ES2 26/04/2006 20Y0345 GRUPPO CICLISTICO ZAMBANA 1 1 - -

35 SANFILIPPO CRISTIAN ES2 01J2046 ARDENS CYCLING TEAM 1 - 1 -

35 BRAMATI MARCO ES2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 1 - 1 -

35 CATELLI DANIEL ES2 01J2046 ARDENS CYCLING TEAM 1 - 1 -

35 BESSEGA ANDREA ES2 05P0049 A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 1 - 1 -

35 SERVIDIO SIMONE ES2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 1 - 1 -

35 WOLFSGRUBER MAXIMILIAN ES2 21S1141 TEAM GREEN VALLEY 1 - 1 -

35 VALJAVEC Erazem ES2 01/01/2006 261 KK KRANJ 1 - - 1

35 SAVA Tommaso ES2 05Q0070 LIBERTAS CERESETTO PRATIC 1 - - 1

35 BATTISTIN Federico ES2 19/09/2006 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 1 - - 1

35 PANDIAN Kevin Angelo ES2 13/06/2006 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 1 - - 1

35 KOVAČ Pij ES2 01/01/2006 235 IZVIR VIPAVA 1 - - 1
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35 ZIN Diego ES2 05Q0070 LIBERTAS CERESETTO PRATIC 1 - - 1

35 ROŽIČ Gašper Miha ES2 01/01/2006 261 KK KRANJ 1 - - 1

35 ZAVADLAV Martin ES2 17/11/2006 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 1 - - 1

35 ZAJC Matevž ES2 01/01/2006 255 LJUBLJANA MIGIMIGI 1 - - 1

35 SOKLIČ Maj ES2 01/01/2006 261 KK KRANJ 1 - - 1

  Ragazze Esordienti  

1 IACCARINO VIRGINIA ED2 25/05/2006 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 75 30 19 26

2 AUER ANNA ED2 21K0355 A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 60 - 30 30

3 BENEDET GIULIA ED2 04/02/2006 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 48 13 13 22

4 BRUGGER ANDREA ED2 06/03/2006 21S1018 BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV 35 19 16 -

4 MARANZATO GLORIA ED2 02/01/2006 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 35 16 - 19

6 DOSE GIADA ED2 22/09/2006 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 27 11 - 16

7 POLICK KAE TAMARA ED2 17/03/2006 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 26 26 - -

7 BAIMA ANITA ED2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 26 - 26 -

9 POLICK KASANDRA ZINA ED2 17/03/2006 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 22 22 - -

9 PERUSIN BIANCA ED2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 22 - 22 -

11 JEROMEL Hana ED1 01/01/2008 2 NO TEAM REGISTRATO 13 - - 13

12 TAROLLI PAOLA ED2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 11 - 11 -
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1 - ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO

2 SACCHET STEFANO ES2 26 (2) 26 (2) 30 (1)

4 IACCARINO VIRGINIA ED2 30 (1) 19 (4) 26 (2)

7 SETTIN MATTIA AL1 30 (1) 13 (6) 26 (2)

10 SIMEONI ELIS DE 19 (4) 22 (37) 22 (3)

19 CANCEDDA EROS AL2 26 (2) 30 (1) 0

40 MARES ELIA AL1 26 (2) 0 9 (8)

61 MENGOTTI GIORGIA DA1 3 (13) 13 (6) 13 (6)

77 ROSSI LORENZO AL2 11 (7) 7 (9) 7 (9)

93 SACCON FEDERICO AL2 1 (16) 1 (31) 19 (4)

94 ZAROS THOMAS AL1 9 (8) 6 (10) 5 (11)

96 PIN RICCARDO AL1 6 (10) 1 (24) 13 (6)

153 DAL PONT JACOPO AL2 0 1 (21) 6 (10)

174 DALLA GASPERINA ALESSANDRO ES2 1 (21) 1 (33) 2 (14)

506 188 140 178

2 - INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE

9 FRANZIN ALVISE JU 26 (2) 19 (4) 19 (4)

31 FERRONI LORENZO JU 16 (5) 16 (5) 13 (6)

44 MARANZATO GLORIA ED2 16 (5) 0 19 (4)

59 LAVA MATTEO JU 13 (6) 5 (13) 11 (7)

63 RISATO DAMIANO AL1 16 (5) 1 (29) 11 (7)

92 RISATO RICCARDO AL2 5 (11) 3 (13) 13 (6)

106 LUISETTO JACOPO AL1 7 (9) 5 (11) 6 (10)

107 DE RE DANIELE AL2 3 (13) 11 (7) 3 (13)

123 DE ROSSI MARCO AL1 2 (14) 4 (12) 7 (9)

131 TOTTOLO ELISA DA1 1 (14) 1 (20) 9 (8)

181 TOTTOLO THOMAS ES2 1 (18) 1 (16) 1 (15)

182 GEROTTO ALESSIO ES2 1 (23) 1 (30) 1 (18)

184 ANDREUZZA ANTONIO ES2 1 (33) 1 (40) 1 (27)

186 MODANESE ANDREA AL2 1 (18) 1 (26) 1 (26)

187 FERRETTO MATTIA AL2 1 (19) 1 (24) 1 (17)

191 DALLA LIBERA FILIPPO AL1 1 (22) 1 (21) 1 (16)

299 111 71 117

3 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE

5 FONTANA BEATRICE DA2 22 (3) 30 (1) 22 (3)

23 PICCIN FEDERICO EL 16 (5) 13 (6) 22 (3)

50 DE NARDI JURI JU 30 (1) 0 0

53 CANCELLIER DAVIDE JU 22 (3) 6 (11) 2 (14)

64 FANTUZ MATTEO ES2 5 (11) 1 (25) 22 (3)

66 FONTANA CAMILLA DA2 11 (7) 9 (8) 7 (9)

89 RADO TIZIANO EL 0 11 (7) 11 (7)

148 MINUTI ELIA JU 2 (14) 2 (24) 3 (13)

156 PIN MARTINO UN 6 (10) 0 0

180 CAPUTO SALVATORE JU 3 (13) 0 0

189 SORDON ANDREA AL2 1 (26) 1 (27) 1 (23)
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223 MANTO GIORGIO AL2 0 1 (23) 1 (29)

224 SPAGNOL LEONARDO AL2 0 1 (28) 1 (24)

285 118 75 92

4 - SPORTIVI DEL PONTE

15 PRA' ETTORE AL1 0 30 (1) 30 (1)

20 PERIN FABRIZIO JU 0 30 (1) 26 (2)

22 COVER LEONARDO UN 0 22 (3) 30 (1)

33 BARAZZUOL ENRICO JU 0 22 (3) 22 (3)

34 PEDERIVA SIMONE UN 0 16 (5) 26 (2)

129 TOMASELLA ELENA DA2 5 (11) 1 (19) 6 (10)

144 FACCHIN RENATO ES2 2 (14) 1 (15) 5 (11)

274 7 122 145

5 - TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'

11 FRUET MARTINO EL 30 (1) 30 (1) 0

18 OBERPARLEITER ANNA DE 26 (2) 30 (1) 0

30 MARTINELLI ANDREA UN 19 (4) 26 (2) 0

46 FAES MATTEO UN 16 (5) 9 (8) 9 (8)

51 BORGHESI GIADA DJ 30 (1) 0 0

225 121 95 9

6 - NORTHWAVE – COFILOC

8 BERALDO ALESSIA DJ 22 (3) 16 (53) 30 (1)

21 ZANETTIN CHIARA DE 13 (6) 16 (47) 26 (2)

39 PILLON SARA DE 9 (8) 11 (55) 16 (5)

100 GAZZOLA MARCO UN 0 19 (4) 0

178 44 62 72

7 - G.S. MOSOLE

16 FURLAN MATTIA ES2 11 (7) 22 (3) 26 (2)

29 BENEDET GIULIA ED2 13 (6) 13 (6) 22 (3)

48 DE LONGHI LORENZO ES2 1 (15) 13 (6) 19 (4)

78 PAVANELLO REBECCA DA2 6 (10) 19 (4) 0

165 31 67 67

8 - BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV

13 BACHER HANNES ES2 30 (1) 30 (1) 0

25 BACHER LEA DJ 26 (2) 22 (39) 0

42 BRUGGER ANDREA ED2 19 (4) 16 (5) 0

143 75 68 0

9 - TEAM GRANZON

6 BRAIDA LUCREZIA DA2 16 (5) 26 (2) 30 (1)

95 PALUDGNACH ALESSIO ES2 6 (10) 7 (9) 7 (9)

98 AZZINI LEONARDO MARIA ES2 9 (8) 1 (19) 9 (8)

121 FLOCCO ALAN AL1 13 (6) 0 0

152 SDRAULIG ANDREA ES2 0 1 (22) 6 (10)

185 DI GASPERO CRISTIANO AL2 1 (17) 1 (19) 1 (22)

195 BERTOLUTTI Simone UN 0 0 3 (13)

282 MESTRONI Francesco JU 0 0 1 (22)

294 DE CANEVA IRENE DA1 0 0 1 (17)

139 45 36 58

10 - A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD

3 AUER SOPHIE DA2 30 (1) 22 (3) 26 (2)

14 AUER ANNA ED2 0 30 (1) 30 (1)
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138 30 52 56

11 - FOX TEAM

27 GALLIO ALESSANDRO AL2 22 (3) 26 (2) 0

36 GALLIO FILIPPO AL2 19 (4) 22 (3) 0

99 ELIPANNI LORENZO UN 7 (9) 6 (10) 6 (10)

138 SIMIONI GIANLUCA UN 9 (8) 0 0

139 RACCANI GLORIA DA1 7 (9) 2 (14) 0

202 DALLA CAMINA' NICOLA' AL2 1 (15) 1 (16) 0

128 65 57 6

12 - G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL

35 ZANOLINI ALAN AL1 22 (3) 19 (4) 0

62 PIZZATO ANDREA AL1 19 (4) 9 (8) 0

105 FRACCHETTI SIMONE AL1 11 (7) 7 (9) 0

132 TAROLLI PAOLA ED2 0 11 (7) 0

149 TSCHOERNER SAMUEL MARKUS AL2 2 (14) 1 (22) 4 (12)

161 PELLEGRINI KEVIN AL1 0 3 (13) 3 (13)

190 PELLEGRINI JOSHUA AL1 1 (18) 1 (18) 1 (21)

209 DI BRITA MATTEO AL2 1 (30) 1 (33) 0

220 LEONI CECILIA DA1 1 (25) 1 (26) 0

225 RUFFINO TIZIANO MASSIMO AL2 0 1 (34) 1 (34)

258 LEONI GIOVANNI AL1 0 1 (22) 0

121 57 55 9

13 - ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO

43 GRAF JULIA MARIA DE 16 (5) 19 (45) 0

49 ENGELE FELIX ES2 16 (5) 2 (14) 13 (6)

55 PACCAGNELLA ELIAN AL1 0 11 (7) 19 (4)

136 LUNGER SARAH DA2 1 (13) 5 (11) 4 (12)

150 DALLA SERRA GABRIEL UN 0 7 (9) 0

203 FELIS LORENZO AL2 1 (20) 1 (25) 0

207 MARKART DAVID AL2 1 (28) 1 (29) 0

229 LUNGER DANIEL ES2 1 (16) 0 0

118 36 46 36

14 - ASD TEAM BRAMATI

74 SOLENNE GIOELE JU 0 26 (2) 0

88 DANTE ALESSANDRO MARIO AL1 0 22 (3) 0

101 GABELLONI MATTEO ES2 0 19 (4) 0

102 ARICI SOFIA DJ 0 19 (46) 0

111 BASSIGNANA FABIO AL2 0 16 (5) 0

159 ARICI RICCARDO ES2 0 6 (10) 0

248 VILLA PETRA DA2 1 (20) 0 0

251 BRAMATI MARCO ES2 0 1 (26) 0

110 1 109 0

15 - G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD

54 BORELLO CARLOTTA DJ 0 30 (21) 0

70 BAIMA ANITA ED2 0 26 (2) 0

73 FIORIN SARA DJ 0 26 (31) 0

133 DONATI TANYA DA1 0 11 (7) 0

168 BOSIO TOMMASO ES2 0 5 (11) 0

177 MARZANATI CAMILLA DA2 0 4 (12) 0

256 DEALESSI RICCARDO ANDREA AL1 0 1 (15) 0

260 TOGNASCA NICOLO' AL1 0 1 (27) 0

262 RABBIA ASIA DA1 0 1 (17) 0
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264 FANTINI CARLOTTA DA2 0 1 (25) 0

106 0 106 0

16 - BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT.

32 TABOTTA TOMMASO AL2 13 (6) 6 (10) 26 (2)

109 MANFE' ERIK ES2 0 16 (5) 0

119 MISSANA GIOVANNI AL2 4 (12) 5 (11) 5 (11)

143 FRANZOI JACOPO AL2 6 (10) 1 (17) 1 (15)

158 NADALINI TOMMASO AL1 1 (19) 1 (20) 4 (12)

183 BERTOLO FABIO ES2 1 (26) 1 (36) 1 (20)

188 PAULETTO MICHAEL AL2 1 (24) 1 (32) 1 (20)

194 VORTALI GIACOMO AL1 0 1 (25) 2 (14)

205 TARDIVO EDOARDO AL2 1 (23) 0 1 (28)

100 27 32 41

17 - MTB CLUB GAERNE

38 BERNARDI CRISTIAN UN 26 (2) 11 (7) 0

68 POLICK KAE TAMARA ED2 26 (2) 0 0

84 POLICK KASANDRA ZINA ED2 22 (3) 0 0

85 74 11 0

18 - FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE

1 PONTA MARCO EL 26 (2) 26 (2) 30 (1)

82 26 26 30

19 - C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE'

56 TAGLIAPIETRA Edoardo JU 0 0 30 (1)

113 STEVANATO LORENZO AL2 0 0 16 (5)

122 GRISOTTO VERONICA DA1 13 (6) 0 0

166 FRANCESCHI ALESSANDRO ES2 1 (20) 0 4 (12)

288 PIVOTTO STEFANO AL2 0 0 1 (33)

65 14 0 51

20 - DEL INCA CHILE

37 ADAOS ALVAREZ FRANCO NICOLAS EL 19 (4) 19 (4) 0

76 ADAOS ALVAREZ Franco Nicolas EL 0 0 26 (2)

64 19 19 26

21 - C.S. CARABINIERI

12 FONTANA FILIPPO UN 30 (1) 30 (1) 0

60 30 30 0

22 - TEAM GREEN VALLEY

17 RADMÜLLER LENI MARIE DA2 26 (2) 16 (5) 16 (5)

255 WOLFSGRUBER MAXIMILIAN ES2 0 1 (42) 0

59 26 17 16

23 - RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN

28 RUNGGER DANIEL AL2 16 (5) 2 (14) 30 (1)

146 NAGLER GIORDAN JU 0 3 (23) 5 (11)

56 16 5 35

24 - BREGANZE WILIER TEAM

60 CECCONELLO ANNA DA1 9 (8) 1 (15) 19 (4)

145 BENOZZATO LINDA DA2 4 (12) 1 (27) 3 (13)

147 DAL POZZOLO LUCIA DA2 1 (11) 1 (16) 5 (11)
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175 GAZZOLA ESTHER LUNA DA1 1 (19) 1 (22) 2 (14)

218 RIGO AMBRA DA1 1 (23) 0 1 (15)

219 BERTONCELLO GLORIA DA1 1 (24) 0 1 (16)

52 17 4 31

25 - A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM

26 CUDICIO ALBERTO UN 22 (3) 13 (6) 13 (6)

221 DA PARE' ALESSANDRO AL1 0 2 (14) 0

278 COSTANTINI Riccardo JU 0 0 1 (18)

51 22 15 14

26 - CAPRIVESI

65 DOSE GIADA ED2 11 (7) 0 16 (5)

91 BRANCATI Alberto UN 0 0 22 (3)

267 BATTISTIN Federico ES2 0 0 1 (21)

272 ZAVADLAV Martin ES2 0 0 1 (26)

51 11 0 40

27 - CALCIT BIKE TEAM

112 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic JU 0 0 16 (5)

116 ŠTAJNAR Mihael UN 0 0 16 (5)

135 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Hana DA2 0 0 11 (7)

154 ŽLE Blaž JU 0 0 7 (9)

50 0 0 50

28 - TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE

69 MALFATTI LUCA JU 19 (4) 7 (9) 0

80 CRITELLI PATRIZIA DE 11 (7) 13 (50) 0

50 30 20 0

29 - CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI - ROTOGAL

24 DALLAGO ANDREA AL2 30 (1) 19 (4) 0

49 30 19 0

30 - A.S.DILETTANTISTICA G.S. FONZASO

41 BATTAIN NICOLA ES2 19 (4) 0 16 (5)

157 BONAN JOSHUA BENIAMINO JU 6 (10) 0 0

227 BUTTIGLIERO SAMUEL JU 1 (15) 0 0

238 VETTORATA NICOLA AL2 1 (27) 0 0

239 VIECELI SIMONE AL2 1 (31) 0 0

44 28 0 16

31 - BICISPORT

47 BARBISAN ANDREA ES2 22 (3) 0 11 (7)

233 PELLANDA EFREM ES2 1 (30) 0 0

235 PELLANDA GIOVANNI ES2 1 (34) 0 0

244 SIMIONI SAMUELE AL1 1 (27) 0 0

245 ARZILIERO MATTIA AL1 1 (28) 0 0

246 TESSAROLLO TOMMASO AL1 1 (30) 0 0

247 GUADAGNIN EDOARDO AL1 1 (31) 0 0

39 28 0 11

32 - VELO JUNIOR NOVE

67 SIMONETTO GABRIELE AL2 9 (8) 9 (8) 9 (8)

128 BERNARDI NICOLA JU 11 (7) 1 (33) 0

39 20 10 9
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33 - KTM TORRE BIKE

45 LIEVORE DANIELE EL 0 16 (5) 19 (4)

35 0 16 19

34 - SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS

117 KOFLER GEORG UN 11 (7) 4 (18) 0

164 MAIR ALEX JU 4 (12) 1 (38) 0

165 GRUBER GENETTI ANTON AL1 4 (12) 1 (23) 0

171 PALLWEBER NICLAS ES2 3 (13) 1 (27) 0

196 KOFLER VERONIKA DA2 1 (12) 1 (21) 0

217 PALLWEBER JANA DA2 1 (21) 1 (18) 0

33 24 9 0

35 - U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA

79 VALENTINI DAVIDE ES2 13 (6) 11 (7) 0

173 BERNARDI LORENZO ES2 1 (17) 3 (13) 0

198 ZANCANELLA DEVID ES2 1 (27) 1 (35) 0

199 AIT FARES OMAR ES2 1 (28) 1 (39) 0

32 16 16 0

36 - AROMITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIANO

52 BORGHESI LETIZIA DE 30 (1) 0 0

30 30 0 0

37 - UNIOR DEVINCI FACTORY RACING

57 ŽAKELJ Tanja DE 0 0 30 (1)

30 0 0 30

38 - ASD DP66 GIANT SMP

87 PERUSIN BIANCA ED2 0 22 (3) 0

151 SANTIN GAIA DA1 0 7 (9) 0

29 0 29 0

39 - TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U23

58 SOTTOVIA MANUEL UN 13 (6) 5 (11) 11 (7)

29 13 5 11

40 - GCD PEDALE MANZANESE

75 MENGHINI ALESSIO AL2 0 4 (12) 22 (3)

197 MALISAN LUCA ES2 1 (25) 0 1 (17)

28 1 4 23

41 - LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD

108 SANIN DAVID ES2 7 (9) 9 (8) 0

142 LO VETERE SIMONE AL2 7 (9) 1 (15) 0

204 PREDOMO MATTIA AL2 1 (21) 1 (30) 0

211 SERAFINI FILIPPO AL1 1 (15) 1 (28) 0

28 16 12 0

42 - A.S.D YOUNG BIKERS TEAM BALMAMION

71 PERRACCHIONE ALESSANDRO AL1 0 26 (2) 0

261 PERAUDO MASSIMO AL2 0 1 (20) 0

27 0 27 0

43 - G.S. WINNERBIKE

72 BOLZAN MATILDE DE 0 26 (27) 0


